Network Agreement Acknowledgement Form





I hereby acknowledge and understand that the CALeVIP Program requires that Incentive Recipients obtain network service agreements for the chargers installed at the Installation Site Address below to receive an incentive.

I hereby acknowledge and understand that network service agreements must be for a duration of two (2) years for Level 2 (L2) equipment and five (5) years for Direct Current Fast Chargers (DCFC) and must be valid immediately after the equipment installation.

I hereby acknowledge and understand that the CALeVIP Program requires the Network Provider listed below to transfer utilization data, as outlined in the Program Requirements for the Application Number below, for the Incentive Recipient to be entitled to an incentive.

I hereby acknowledge and agree that it is the Incentive Recipient's responsibility to ensure the Center for Sustainable Energy is informed of any changes in network provider so that the Center for Sustainable Energy can obtain the required utilization data.

I hereby acknowledge and agree that failure to secure networking services for a duration of two (2) years for Level 2 (L2) equipment and five (5) years for Direct Current Fast Chargers (DCFC) is a violation of the CALeVIP Program terms and conditions and may require repayment of incentive funds to the California Energy Commission. All applications may be subject to future audits by the California Energy Commission.

Organization (Incentive Recipient listed on Application)	
Application Number	
Installation Site Address	
Network Provider Under Contract	
Incentive Recipient or Authorized Representative Name (Print)	
Applicant or Authorized Representative Signature Date	



